Ganserndorfer Stadtlauf 5.000m

Rg StnCN Name

O©CoOoO~NO O WN P

1755 Fojtlin Herbert
251 Kolinek Frantisek
114 Chitil Fritz

1368 Danis Christian
374 Sturm Christoph
138 Bruckner Werner
152 Reidlinger Markus
1374 Miillner Markus
1756 Ditto Manfred
1367 Rabenlehner Markus
1757 Samija Stefan

140 Pesau Helmut

352 Krassnitzer Wolfgang

1780 Schwarz Josef

1758 Doubrava Jiri

464 Kiristoferitsch Kurt
125 Bruckner Bernhard
313 Wagner Robert

154 Zederbauer Alfred
1063 Hruska Georg

355 Klimes Martin

1573 Lentner Konstantin
1759 Wlaschinsky Roman
198 Hasenleithner Erwin

229 Pauser Gerhard

482 Brenner Erich
259 Tschapka Wolfgang

1381 Dangl Gerry

204 Pekert Martin
1692 Balluch Bernhard
105 Micek Rudolf
253 Haimer Karl

122 Berndonner Josef

317 Pauser Gunter

1760 Gross Ludvik
1300 Potsch Joseph
1380 Brei Johannes

372 Burget Robert

128 Gube Werner

513 Grohmann Patrick
1378 Rabenlehner Franz
156 Hejc Klaus

Verein

LCC Wien

AK Perna

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin
LC Cafe Haferl
RC Birkfeld
KFC

LCC Wien

SV Falkenstein
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
Wapass/Chotebor

RC Birkfeld

LC Strasshof

LV Falsche Hasen
LC Strasshof
www.runforfun.at

CITY Triathlon Club

LV Falsche Hasen
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
Musketiere
Komaru Runners
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
Komaru Runners
LC Erdpress
Komaru Runners
LAC Harlekin
LC Cafe Haferl
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

Sokol Znojmo

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

KFC-Kleinebersdorf

@
&
Za)

LI £ £ £ 55 £ 555555555 5 555Kkt

201
451
401
40 2
Jul
40 3
202
301
45 2
302
Ju 2
203

351

501
40 4
45 3
352
303
45 4
353
304
Ju 3
20 4
455

405

354
456

355

305
205
502
457
458

406

503
206
459
356
357
207
306
407

Zeit

15:52,0
16:33,0
16:38,0
16:43,0
16:46,0
16:48,0
16:50,0
16:53,0
16:55,0
17:00,0
17:04,0
17:09,0

17:11,0

17:41,0
17:43,0
18:02,0
18:07,0
18:13,0
18:14,0
18:16,0
18:18,0
18:20,0
18:21,0
18:22,0

18:24,0

18:26,0
18:33,0

18:35,0

18:38,0
18:43,0
18:51,0
18:52,0
18:56,0

18:57,0

19:00,0
19:01,0
19:03,0
19:05,0
19:06,0
19:11,0
19:19,0
19:22,0

Schnitt
3:10,4
3:18,6
3:19,6
3:20,6
3:21,2
3:21,6
3:22,0
3:22,6
3:23,0
3:24,0
3:24,8
3:25,8

3:26,2

3:32,2
3:32,6
3:36,4
3:37,4
3:38,6
3:38,8
3:39,2
3:39,6
3:40,0
3:40,2
3:40,4

3:40,8

3:41,2
3:42,6

3:43,0

3:43,6
3:44.,6
3:46,2
3:46,4
3:47,2

3:47,4

3:48,0
3:48,2
3:48,6
3:49,0
3:49,2
3:50,2
3:51,8
3:52,4

Pkt
100,00
99,22
98,44
97,66
96,88
96,10
95,32
94,54
93,76
92,98
92,20
91,43

90,65

89,87
89,09
88,31
87,53
86,75
85,97
85,19
84,41
83,63
82,85
82,07

81,29

80,51
79,73

78,95

78,17
77,39
76,61
75,83
75,06

74,28

73,50
72,72
71,94
71,16
70,38
69,60
68,82
68,04



43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

1324 Hoger Franz

236 Kronberger Markus
278 Schwengerer Helmut

1716 HOR Johannes
1761 Horvath Endre
1762 Hausler Norbert

115 Gruber Erich
1423 Wirrer Roman
860 Vock Walter
108 Schodl Walter

1007 Bossniak Thomas

244 POommerl Walter

1392 Rotzer Karl

595 Bauer Manfred
1114 Hubeny Wilhelm
1071 Winter Udo

386 Feigl Franz

1763 Scheck Fabian
293 Streit Alexander
326 Bockl Gottfried

203 Gottinger Bettina

1558 Mitterholzer Manfred

893 Mauser Stefan
1764 Peter Michael

107 Dobesch Johann

185 Fellner Leopold
1781 Schnieber Gerhard
147 Hana Kvetoslav
1480 Rab Nikolaus
1287 Decker Christian
780 Durnova Marta
1574 Stadler Gerhard
1118 Kalem Susanne

260 Schachinger Helmut

145 Pawlowitsch Peter
206 Weber Elisabeth
112 Lukas Alfred

920 Lukas Peter

1306 Mayer Gunter
1588 Ipsmiller Christian
248 Geringer Gerald
1066 Griinefeldt Jorg
184 Wagner Eduard

1384 Kocmata Walter

LC Strasshof

uUsv
Herrnbaumgarten

EKTC-
Klosterneuburg
HSV-Mistelbach
LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

KFS Kleinebersdorf
Musketiere

GSV NO-Vbk.Laa
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LCC Wien

LC Cafe Haferl
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Erdpress
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
VS Veseli n Moravov

SBK Wiky Kyjov
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
ULC Weinland
Bohlervereinigung
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl

Tria Deutsch Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

T ZTZTZIZIZIZIZI=sZTZT=sZT=sZZEZET 2T 5 £ 555858 £ 2 gt £ £ £ g2

358 19:24,0
307 19:25,0
408 19:30,0

208 19:33,0
209 19:34,0
409 19:39,0

504 19:40,0
20 1019:42,0
451019:43,0
451119:47,0

40 10 20:02,0

359 20:05,0

40 11 20:07,0
4012 20:11,0
505 20:15,0
351020:21,0
45 12 20:25,0
Ju4 20:27,0
Ju5 20:31,0
506 20:41,0

201 20:42,0

351120:44,0
Ju 6 20:45,0
20 11 20:50,0

45 13 20:53,0

507 21:05,0
3512 21:08,0
601 21:09,0
Ju7 21:14,0
308 21:15,0
401 21:155
351321:16,0
402 21:18,0
45 14 21:20,0
508 21:20,1
Jul 21:20,3
602 21:21,0
45 1521:37,0
40 13 21:44,0
3514 21:45,0
4516 21:48,0
351521:52,0
40 14 21:57,0

509 21:58,0

3:52,8
3:53,0
3:54,0

3:54,6
3:54,8
3:55,8

3:56,0
3:56,4
3:56,6
3:57,4

4:00,4

4:01,0

4:01,4
4:02,2
4:03,0
4:04,2
4:05,0
4:05,4
4:06,2
4:08,2

4:08,4

4:08,8
4:09,0
4:10,0

4:10,6

4:13,0
4:13,6
4:13,8
4:14.8
4:15,0
4:15,1
4:15,2
4:15,6
4:16,0
4:16,0
4:16,1
4:16,2
4:19,4
4:20,8
4:21,0
4:21,6
4:22.4
4:23,4

4:23,6

67,26
66,48
65,70

64,92
64,14
63,36

62,58
61,80
61,02
60,24

59,46

58,69

57,91
57,13
56,35
55,57
54,79
54,01
53,23
52,45

100,00

51,67
50,89
50,11

49,33

48,55
47,77
46,99
46,21
45,43
97,00
44,65
94,00
43,87
43,09
91,00
42,31
41,54
40,76
39,98
39,20
38,42
37,64

36,86



87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

1123 Kiesel Albert

109 Geringer Reinhard
1195 Mikudik Michael
182 Bockl-Kudrna Edith
246 Ehm Christian

208 Rdogner Christa
209 Tschapka Regina
243 Koger Ernst

110 Horesovsky Christoph
102 Stdger Robert

1765 Kaupe Claudia
1402 Kugler Roman

321 Nemeckova Blanka
709 Menrath Stefan

191 Almer Gunter

1022 Bahr Eva

1404 Gindl Andreas

133 Bonifazi Gerhard
1766 Kres Gerhard

1032 Binder Karl

760 Janitsch Doris
1767 Arvay Rudiger
1224 Schmitzer Norbert
215 Schmieder Sieglinde
1043 Poyss Leopold
1768 Juhasz Glinter
1782 Pfundner Manuel
1769 Deubner Wolfgang
1412 Macho Karl

334 Griinwald Manfred
1783 Almer Tanja

1770 Szpuszta Gerhard
1784 Lukas Patricia

1080 Takéacs Kata

1081 Pesau Gerhard
1133 Kiesel Elisabeth
1747 Hanke Ulrike
779 Binder Andrea

1771 Lauppert Peter

1772 Schnieber Christoph
414 Trebitsch Johann
1400 Mold Ginther

1348 Schweidler Jutta
403 Bauer Gerhard

104 Seiler Georg

1430 Béhm Florian

160 Matzner Monika

LC Strasshof M
LC Cafe Haferl M
Wagramer Fight-Club M
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
SBK Wiky Kyjov

ASV Andlersdorf
Komaru-Runners
Wagramer Fight-Club
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
Groftkrut

LCC Wien

OMV Ganserndorf
LC Strasshof

SV OMV
Ganserndorf

SV Falkenstein
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
XTRA

UHC Génserndorf
LC Cafe Haferl

ST 2 5555 £ =S558t £ = = £=

4517 22:03,0
40 15 22:05,0
2012 22:07,0
451 22:11,0
40 16 22:12,0

351 22:13,0
403 22:19,0
50 10 22:27,0

20 1322:28,0
45 18 22:30,0
352 22:33,0
2014 22:39,0
353 22:42,0
45 19 22:43,0
50 11 22:48,0
404 23:02,0
309 23:04,0
50 12 23:07,0
3010 23:08,0
40 17 23:10,0
301 23:11,0
603 23:19,0
40 18 23:29,0
601 23:31,0
40 19 23:35,0
30 11 23:45,0
Ju 8 23:48,0
40 20 23:49,0
3516 23:55,0
50 13 23:56,0
Ju 2 24:02,0
50 14 24:10,0
Ju 3 24:24,0

Ju 4 24:26,0

60 4 24:30,0
452 24:32,0
302 24:35,0
202 24:44,0

3517 24:46,0

Ju9 24:47,0
40 21 24:48,0
45 20 24:49,0
354 24:54,0
45 21 25:00,0
40 22 25:04,0
Ju 1025:11,0
501 25:12,0

4:24.6
4:25,0
4:25,4
4:26,2
4:26,4

4:26,6
4:27,8
4:29,4

4:29,6
4:30,0
4:30,6
4:31,8
4:32,4
4:32,6
4:33,6
4:36,4
4:36,8
4:37,4
4:37,6
4:38,0
4:38,2
4:39,8
4:41,8
4:42,2
4:43,0
4:45,0
4:45,6
4:45,8
4:47,0
4:47,2
4:48,4
4:50,0
4:52,8

4:53,2

4:54,0
4:54 .4
4:55,0
4:56,8

4:57,2

4:57,4
4:57,6
4:57.,8
4:58,8
5:00,0
5:00,8
5:02,2
5:02,4

36,08
35,30
34,52
88,00
33,74

85,00
82,00
32,96

32,18
31,40
79,00
30,62
76,00
29,84
29,06
73,00
28,28
27,50
26,72
25,94
70,00
25,17
24,39
67,00
23,61
22,83
22,05
21,27
20,49
19,71
64,00
18,93
61,00

58,00

18,15
55,00
52,00
49,00

17,37

16,59
15,81
15,03
46,00
14,25
13,47
12,69
43,00



134
135
136
137
138

139

140
141
142
143

144

145
146
147
148

149

150

151
152
153
154
155
156

157

158
159
160

161
162

1773 Piskaty Kevin

1785 List Dominik

1774 Jost Gerhard

1267 Wagner-Krbusek Jutta
119 Wagner Wilhelm

433 Brenner Josef

1775 Stadlbauer Peter

1776 Eckhardt Belinda

593 Repolusk Walter

1671 Artner Horst

1752 Scha_chinger-Krenka
Eveline

1786 Lukas Angela

708 Jaros Uschi

1045 Tichy Oliver

1093 Bohm Edith

318 Van Linthoudt Roswitha

439 Sieberth Rudolf

1526 Bayer Gerhard

1201 Resch Alexander
1777 Kerschbaum Elisabeth
1527 Krammer Gerhard
1787 Lukas Brigitta

1603 Gindl Alexander

247 Schneider Renate

1408 Mold Silvia
222 Schonner Ingrid
1778 Gindl Manuela

1444 Schneider Karin
1779 Gindl Heribert

ULC Weinland

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
Runningtream

M
M
M
w
M
Musket. M
M
w
LC Strasshof M
LC Strasshof M
LC Strasshof w
ULC Weinland w
LC Strasshof w
M
w
ULT Deutsch- W
Wagram
ULT Deutsch- M
Wagram
M
Wagramer Fight-Club M
w
M
LC Strasshof w

Wagramer Fight-Club M
ULT Deutsch-

Wagram W
w
LC Cafe Haferl wW

Wagramer Fight-Club W
ULT Deutsch- W
Wagram

Wagramer Fight-Club M

Ju 1125:16,0
Ju 12 25:20,0
351825:21,0
303 25:21,1
351925:22,0

40 23 25:25,0

35 20 25:26,0
Jub5 25:29,0
50 15 25:31,0
40 24 25:32,0

405 25:44,0

203 26:12,0
406 26:14,0
50 16 26:20,0
407 26:26,0

502 26:27,0

40 25 26:58,0

5017 27:15,0
201527:19,0
355 27:28,0
40 26 27:29,0
408 27:35,0
2016 27:42,0

409 28:05,0

40 10 28:57,0
453 29:59,0
304 31:16,0

Ju 6 35:50,0
50 18 42:14,0

5:03,2
5:04,0
5:04,2
5:04,2
5:04,4

5:05,0

5:05,2
5:05,8
5:06,2
5:06,4

5:08,8

5:14,4
5:14,8
5:16,0
5:17,2

5:17,4

5:23,6

5:27,0
5:27,8
5:29,6
5:29,8
5:31,0
5:32,4

5:37,0

5:47.4
5:59,8
6:15,2

7:10,0
8:26,8

11,91
11,13
10,35
40,00
9,57

8,80

8,02
37,00
7,24
6,46

34,00

31,00
28,00
5,68

25,00

22,00

4,90

4,12
3,34
19,00
2,56
16,00
1,78

13,00

10,00
7,00
4,00

1,00
1,00



Schiler

Rg StnJg Name
86 1991Hallas Andreas

Ganserndorf

Verein

HS Hohenau

79 1990Kallina Jacqueline LCC Wien

1

2

3 97 1990Retter_xsteiner
Severin

4 24 1990List Dominik

5 3 1994Bertleff Dominik
Zlomek

6 81 1993Christopher

7 56 1994Gelosky Moritz

8 89 1995Mayer Fabian

9 6 1994Sax Marcel

10 92 1991Takacs Kata

11 36 1991Pauser Stefan

12 49 1990Piskaty Kevin

13 96 1992Lukas Sebastian

14 94 1991Blaha Madeleine

15 64 1993Kern Lisa-Maria

Bergauer

16 48 1994Michaela

17 30 1993Lukas Markus

18 87 1993B6hm Florian

19 43 1991Bruckner Bastian

20 91 1994Buchta Ivo

21 93 1991Hauer Desiree

22 20 1995L.ist Viktoria

LV Falsche Hasen
ULC-Weinland

ULC Madling

ULC Klosterneuburg
LCC Wien

SV OMV Génserndorf
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Strasshof
LCC Wien

UHC Ganserndorf

23 40 1994Dubravec Philipp ATSV OMV Auersthal

MA1l
WA1l

MA?2

MA3
MC1

MB1

MC2
MC3
MC4
WA?2
M A4
M A5
MB?2
WA3
WB1

WC1

MB 3
M B4
MA®G
MC5
WA4
WC2
MC6

Zeit
3:10,0
3:18,0

3:21,0

3:22,0
3:27,0

3:29,0

3:31,0
3:31,8
3:33,0
3:38,0
3:38,5
3:39,0
3:44,0
3:45,0
3:46,0

3:46,0

3:46,7
3:48,0
3:49,0
3:51,0
3:55,0
3:55,0
4:01,0

Pkt
100,00
100,00

95,88

91,75
87,63

83,50

79,38
75,25
71,13
96,19
67,00
62,88
58,75
92,38
88,58

84,77

54,63
50,50
46,38
42,25
80,96
77,15
38,13



24 15 1995Krizek Sebastian ATSV OMV Auersthal

25 25 1994Schmitzer Manuel

26 95 1993Rdgner Vanessa

27 88 1992Kalem Denise

28 57 1994Lackner Paul

29 71 1995Novy Thomas

30 18 1995Loibl Maria

31 83 1993Seehofer Elisabeth

32 21 1991Klimes Renate

33 74 1994Messner Lukas

34 65 1995Schon Angelika

35 85 1995Glaser Valerie

36 82 1995Seehofer Christine

37 84 1994Burkl Constantin

38 34 1993Artner Verena

39 52 1992Marschijtz
Barbara

40 53 1995Marschiitz Klara

41 17 1993Kern Thomas

42 90 1995Winkler Lucas

43 73 1994Watzer Michi

44 8 1993Rumpeltes Jasmin

45 47 1994Bittner Jana

46 41 1994Neeser Larissa

47 75 1994Damerau Olivia

48 45 1994Hdger Linda

49 61 1995Schliefelner

Sandra

50 80 1994Deubner Rohini

51 69 1990Schoén Elisabeth  LC Strasshof

52 66 1991Schon Katharina LC Strasshof

ULT Dt. Wagram
LC Strasshof
Union Ganserndorf

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

MC7
MCS38
W B 2
WB3 4:10,0
MC9 4:12,0
M C 10 4:13,0
WC3 4:14,0
WB4 4:150
WAS5 4:16,0
M C 11 4:18,0
WC4 4:23,0
WC5 4:24,0
WC6 4:250
M C 12 4:36,0
WB5 4:36,0

WB6 4:37,0

WC7 4:470
MB5 4:54,0
M C 13 4:54,0
M C 14 4:59,0
WB7 5:04,0
WC8 5:04,0
WC9 5:041
W C 10 5:06,0
W C 11 5:07,0

W C 12 5:09,0

W C 13 5:26,0
WAG6 6:17,0
WA7 6:18,0

4:08,0
4:09,0
4:09,0

34,00
29,88
73,35
69,54
25,75
21,63
65,73
61,92
58,12
17,50
54,31
50,50
46,69
13,38
42,88

39,08

35,27
9,25
5,13
1,00
31,46
27,65
23,85
20,04
16,23

12,42

8,62
4,81
1,00



Knirpse

Ganserndorf
Rg StnJg Name Verein
1 19 1996Weber Bettina ATSV OMV
Auersthal
2 46 1997Streibel Alexander
3 32 1996Prager Marlene Poldis Lauftreff
4 70 1998Novy Lukas
5 29 1996Lukas Angelika
. ATSV OMV
6 16 1997Krizek Katy Auersthal
Mitterholzer
[ 1999Alexander
8 26 1996Krenka Bettina LC Strasshof
9 28 1997Kopp Rene
10 12 1996Z6hrer Dominique LC Strasshof
11 58 1998Wagner Nicola LC Cafe Haferl
12 72 1996Zlatar Ana
13 9 1996Rumpeltes Mathias
14 50 1997Schweitzer Tobias
15 39 1997Denk Colleen LC-Strasshof
16 44 1996H0ger Iris LC Strasshof
17 5 1997Pusch Cornelia
18 68 1997Novy Michael
19 76 1996Messner David
21 37 1998Denk Laurell LC-Strasshof
20 78 1996Deubner Orissa
22 77 1996Deubner Sabiki
Marschiitz
23 511998 Angelika
24 22 1997List Benedikt
25 33 1996Maitz Lena
26 4 2000Pusch Lukas
27 27 1997Lehner Jessica oY OMV
Gymnastics
28 1 1996Held Marcel
29 63 1999Novak Dorin
30 60 1996Krnjic Anton SSV Ganserndorf
31 11 1999Z6hrer Pascal LC Strasshof
32 62 2000Noval Sophie
33 35 2001List Carmen
34 7 2001Sax Philipp LCC-Wien
35 13 1999Weber Christopher >Y OMV
Ganserndorf
36 59 2001Wagner Luca-AnnaLC Cafe Haferl
37 67 2000Lehner Yannik ~ OY OMV'VB
Gymnastics
38 55 2001Bittner Alina

39

31 2002Gindl Scarlett

WD1

MD1
WD 2
ME1
WD3

WD4

ME 2

WD5
MD?2
WD6
WE 1
WD7
MD3
M D4
WDS8
WD9
WD 10
MD5
M D6
ME 3
WD 11
WD 12

WE 2

MD7
WD 13
MF1

WD 14

MD38
WE 3
MD9
ME 4
WF 1
WF 2
MF 2

MES
WF 3
MF 3

WF 4
WEF 5

Zeit
2:05,0

2:12,0
2:17,0
2:19,0
2:20,0

2:21,0

2:24,0

2:25,0
2:26,0
2:28,0
2:28,0
2:29,0
2:30,0
2:31,0
2:31,7
2:32,0
2:32,5
2:33,0
2:33,0
2:34,0
2:34,0
2:34,7

2:36,0

2:41.0
2:50,0
2:51,0

2:53,0

2:59,0
3:00,0
3:05,0
3:08,0
3:12,0
3:13,0
3:16,0

3:28,0
3:51,0
3:53,0

4:03,0
4:05,0

Pkt
100,00

100,00
95,50
94,18
91,00

86,50

88,35

82,00
82,53
77,50
73,00
68,50
76,71
70,88
64,00
59,50
55,00
65,06
59,24
53,41
50,50
46,00

41,50

47,59
37,00
41,76

32,50

35,94
28,00
30,12
24,29
23,50
19,00
18,47

12,65
14,50
6,82

10,00
5,50



40 10 2001Pfeifer Paul MF4 4:130 1,00
41 54 2002Bittner Mona WF 6 5:050 1,00



Mannschaft

Name

Danis Christian
Sturm Christoph
Bruckner Bernhard
Zederbauer Alfred
Kalem Susanne
LC Strasshof

Chitil Fritz
Bruckner Werner
Miullner Markus
Berndonner Josef
Bockl-Kudrna Edith
LC Cafe Haferl

Krassnitzer Wolfgang
Pauser Gerhard

Dangl Gerry

Pauser Gunter

Gottinger Bettina
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Vock Walter
Winter Udo
Feigl Franz
Bockl Gottfried
Tschapka Regina
LC Cafe Haferl

Brei Johannes
Hoger Franz
Schachinger Helmut
Lukas Peter
Schmieder Sieglinde
LC Strasshof

Bossniak Thomas
Pommerl Walter

Dobesch Johann

Ganserndorf

Verein

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
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35
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16:43,0
16:46,0
18:07,0
18:14,0
21:18,0
1:31:08

16:38,0
16:48,0
16:53,0
18:56,0
22:11,0
1:31:26

17:11,0
18:24,0
18:35,0
18:57,0

20:42,0
1:33:49

19:43,0
20:21,0
20:25,0
20:41,0
22:19,0
1:43:29

19:03,0
19:24,0
21:20,0
21:37,0
23:31,0
1:44:55

20:02,0
20:05,0

20:53,0
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12
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10

11

12

Kocmata Walter

Rogner Christa
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Mauser Stefan
Schnieber Gerhard
Stadler Gerhard
Pawlowitsch Peter
Matzner Monika
LC Cafe Haferl

Geringer Gerald
Wagner Eduard
Geringer Reinhard
Ehm Christian
Wagner-Krbusek Jutta
LC Cafe Haferl

Mayer Glnter
Kiesel Albert
Binder Karl
Arvay Rudiger
Lukas Patricia
LC Strasshof

Kiesel Elisabeth
Schweidler Jutta
Bauer Gerhard
Repolusk Walter
Artner Horst

LC Strasshof

Bonifazi Gerhard
Schnieber Christoph
Trebitsch Johann
Wagner Wilhelm
Schonner Ingrid

LC Cafe Haferl

Koger Ernst

Lauppert Peter

Van Linthoudt Roswitha

Sieberth Rudolf

Schneider Renate
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
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s £ £ £ £

50

35

Ju
35
35
50
50

45
40
40
40
30

40
45
40
60
Ju

45
35
45
50
40

50
Ju
40
35
45

50

35

50

40

40

21:58,0

22:13,0
1:45:11

20:45,0
21:08,0
21:16,0
21:20,1
25:12,0
1:49:41

21:48,0
21:57,0
22:05,0
22:12,0
25:21,1
1:53:23

21:44,0
22:03,0
23:10,0
23:19,0
24:24,0
1:54:40

24:32,0
24:54,0
25:00,0
25:31,0
25:32,0
2:05:29
23:07,0
24:47,0
24:48,0
25:22,0

29:59,0
2:08:03

22:27,0
24:46,0
26:27,0
26:58,0

28:05,0
2:08:43



Mikudik Michael
Gindl Andreas
Resch Alexander
Gindl Alexander
Gindl Manuela

13 Wagramer Fight-Club

Wagramer Fight-Club M
Wagramer Fight-Club M
Wagramer Fight-Club M
Wagramer Fight-Club M
Wagramer Fight-Club W

20
30
20
20
30

22:07,0
23:04,0
27:19,0
27:42,0
31:16,0
2:11:28



